Mandagsturneringen 2023 - Order of Merit

Opdateret

28. august 2023

Deltagerei alt:

Medl.nr.
9-3140
9-3105
9-4053
9-3372
9-3429
9-3514
9-4018
9-3430
9-3382
9-3019
9-3576
9-3467
9-2940
9-3198
9-3416
9-2805
9-4230
9-3422
9-2584
9-3150
9-3322
9-3511
9-4017
9-3614
9-2722
9-5007
9-4031
9-3541
9-2625
9-3554
9-1899
9-3008
9-747
9-3546
9-2798
9-2674
9-3454
9-3039
9-3401
9-928
9-1900
9-2247
9-3574
9-4023

Fornavn
Leon
Peter
Karsten Bo
Susanne Crone
Sus

Randi
Elsebeth
Chris
Christine
Kim

Lars Bjarne
Lene
Dorthe
Annie
Steen Hviid
Sgren Ole
Bethina
Sanne
Kurt

Kuno M.
Bjarne
Bjarne

Ina

Niels

Karl

Sgren
Marcello
Mads
Hans
Peter Wilhjelm

Pia Maria Skogstad

Jens Chr.
Birgit Sennels
Sanne

Eric Steinar
Jesper
Kristian
Lars Birk
Kim
Henning
Steen
Jesper
Karsten
Per

Mandagsmatch 1 - 18
88 medlemmer

Efternavn
Skinbjerg
Jelstrup
Sgrensen
Lauritzen
Seroff
Berger
Vingborg
Thyrring
Helweg
Nissen
Hansen
Serpa
Nielsen
Sonne
Mortensen
Nielsen
Skovly
Jensen
Jensen
Pedersen
Warming
Berger
Johansson
Dalhoff
Paulsen
Hansen
Warman
Selknaes
Wallind
Nielsen
Jgrgensen
Fieldborg
Roesen
Olsen
Jensen
Klitte
Hggh Jeppesen
Jensen
Weber
Mortensen
Jgrgensen
Pedersen
Jensen
Hoffmann

Side 1 af 2

Matcher Point Placering +/-

18
18
16
14
14

8
13
14
11
12
12

9
12
14
10
10
12
10
13
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65
42
41
40
37
31
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
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24
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20
20
19
16
15
14
14
13
11
11
10
10
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Mandagsturneringen 2023 - Order of Merit

Opdateret

28. august 2023

Deltagerei alt:

Medl.nr.
9-2294
9-2350
9-3573
9-3094
9-4081
9-4090
9-3553
9-3645
9-3652
9-2724
9-2028
9-251
9-3166
9-3323
9-5051
9-3435
9-3615
9-2295
9-2491
9-2682
9-2859
9-3190
9-4042
9-4273
9-4274
9-439
9-5033
9-1930
9-2349
9-2458
9-2633
9-2640
9-2915
9-2933
9-2992
9-3159
9-3304
9-3423
9-3487
9-3507
9-3571
9-3659
9-4079
9-5011

Fornavn
Axel

Ruth
Mette
Claus Thor
Bent Schou
Christopher Boe
Marianne
Jesse

Stig

Anne Gade
Simon Normann
Mik

Jan

Peter
Kasper
Louise
Allan
Birgit
Mette
Annette
Flemming
Jan Dam
Kirsten Boel
Margith
Peter

Ole

Lone
Nicolai
Bent
Dorrit
Annette
Johnny
Steen
Mads

Erna

Nina

Villy

Stig

Mette
Michael
Susan
Claus Ib
Nina

Janet

Mandagsmatch 1 - 18

88 medlemmer

Efternavn
Bistrup
Christensen
Wive Aabo
Mgller
Petersen
Warman
Stougaard
Mike Nielsen
Valente
Larsson
Nielsen
Hedegaard
Lehmann
Jessen
Lakner
Simone Hansen
Lauritzen
Bistrup

Buur
Gjerlgv
Nielsen
Jensen
Christensen
Grgnbaek
Kristiansen
Olsen
Deichmann
Olsen
Christensen
Snorrason
Westh
Nielsen
Myrhgj
Holst
Ernfeldt
Jensen
Nyvang
Eller
Trock-Jansen
Brandt Lassen

Hajrup Jgrgensen

Lund
Borkenfelt
Unna-Lindhard

Side 2 af 2

Matcher Point Placering +/-
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